
More Sales =
More Profit

SUPERCHARGE YOUR 2025 WITH A 

SALES QUALIFICATION

NOVEMBER 2025 START!

Whether you’re a freelancer, a small

business owner, or a corporate

professional, your success hinges on

your ability to persuade and influence

others. 

That’s where our 16 week structured

online Skills Bootcamp comes in, free

for the self employed and unemployed,

or partially funded for employees*.

4 Hours a Week for 16 Weeks

ISM Recognised Qualification

Carefully Curated Syllabus

Ongoing Support

Tutor Support and Online Learning

SIGN UP NOW

thegrowthacademysomerset.org
*Eligibility criteria apply, please visit website for more.

Somerset Sales Skills Bootcamp



COURSE CONTENT RICHARD PALMER

Psychology of Selling
Sales Interaction Success
Negotiation Skills
Objectives and Planning
Delighted Customers from Tricky Situations

Course
Information

Somerset Sales Skills Bootcamp

COURSE DATES

AI and Technology to Boost Sales

Sales Account Management

Richard Palmer
Lead Sales Trainer

thegrowthacademysomerset.org

SOMERSET SALES SKILLS BOOTCAMP DATES 09:00 - 13:15 Online

Mon 24 Nov (In Person) Mon 05 Jan Mon 02 Feb Mon 02 Mar

Mon 01 Dec Mon 12 Jan Mon 09 Feb Mon 09 Mar

Mon 08 Dec Mon 19 Jan Mon 16 Feb Mon 16 Mar

Mon 15 Dec Mon 26 Jan Mon 23 Feb Mon 23 Mar (In Person)

https://url.avanan.click/v2/r02/___http://thegrowthacademysomerset.org/___.YXAxZTpicmlkZ3dhdGVyY2hhbWJlcm9mY29tbWVyY2U6YTpvOmVkOGZmYjljMzI5NTQ0MjNkNzQ0Y2Y4NzdiZGIxOWRlOjc6MzNmYjpmNjEwYTJkZDg0ODY4YWJmZjZjNjUxMDA3YWRkMmUwZWZmMWVhNTJhMzY1MTNlZjAxNmQ2MGM4MmU2MjFmMmIwOnA6VDpO

